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GLOBAL OPTICAL INTERCONNECTION DESIGN INNOVATOR

5G Network Data Center Coherent Optical Modules
Transceivers (Transceivers & AOCs) (for Data Center & 5G)
5G Fronthaul Transceivers 100G PAM4 Silicon Transceivers 100G CFP-DCO
(25G Grey & 10G/25G Color) (100G/400G/800G) 100G/200G CFP2-DCO
5G Backhaul Transceivers 50G PAM4 Transceivers 400G CFP2-DCO
(100G/200G OTN & 200GE/400GE) (50G/200G/400G)
NRZ Ethernet Transceivers
(40G/100G/200G)
NRZ Fibre Channel Transceivers
(8G/16G/32G/128G)

Active Optical Cables (AOCs)
(10G/25G/40G/50G/100G/200G/400G)

Metro/xWDM Transceivers SDI/HDMI/USB Optics

(OTN/SDH/Ethernet)

OTN & CWDM/DWDM Transceivers
(100G/40G/10G)

SDH & CWDM/DWDM Transceivers
(10G/2.5G/622M/155M)

Ethernet & CWDM/DWDM Transceivers
(25G/10G/1G/100M)

Ethernet Copper Transceivers
(10G/1G/100M)

Optical Transceiver Tools

3G/12G-SDI Optical Modules & Extenders
USB 3.0 AOCs
HDMI 2.0 AOCs & Optical Extenders

Optical Transceiver Checkers
(10G/25G/40G/100G/200G/400G)
Tunable Box

(10G Tunable SFP+/XFP)

Cloud Programmer/Encoder
(SFP/SFP+/SFP28/XFP/QSFP+/QSFP28)
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— ABOUT US

GIGALIGHT was established in 2006. It is an outstanding brand enterprise in the field of global optical communications, as well as a technology leader and design
innovator in the global data center field. Our main products include optical transceiver modules (including high-definition video optics), active optical cables (including
consumer USB&HDMI cables) and coherent optical modules. The company's technology platforms include free space optical design and packaging, silicon optical chip
design and packaging, COB hybrid packaging technology platform, sub-micron multi-channel optical assembly platform, and coherent optical communication technology

platform. Major customers include global Internet companies, telecom operators, communication equipment vendors, and network system integrators.

— OUR MISSION

We use multiple technology platforms including VCSEL/DML/EML technology, PAM4 technology, coherent optical communication technology, silicon-based
integrated chip technology, passive micro-optics assembly technology, and high-speed COB packaging technology, to develop and deliver super cost-effective
plug-and-play optical network middleware. Relying on various advantages such as rich categories, quality assurance, brand health, and "active + passive"
integrated product line layout, GIGALIGHT's core goal is to become the master of optical communication device technology and the value of optical network
devices for global delivery integrators. GIGALIGHT's core technical capabilities are multi-dimensional integration technology platform and design innovation.
The essence of design is to ensure simplicity, aesthetics, reliability and consistency. The company also outputs some cutting-edge technological innovation ideas

for industry development.
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on within and between data centers, GIGALIGWf
Optical Cable (AOC) solutions, covering up to 128G Fibre Chan

Storage Area Network (SAN)and Deep Packet Inspection (DPI)

Il 4x32GFC Optical Transceivers and AOCs
128GFC QSFP28 100m~300m
128GFC QSFP28 AOC
128GFC QSFP28 AOC (enhanced)

[132GFC Optical Transceivers and AOCs
32GFC SFP28 100m~40km
32GFC DWDM SFP28 10km
32GFC SFP28 AOC
32GFC SFP28 AOC (enhanced)

Four 28Gbps transmission channels, meet thetransmission distance Single 28Gbps transmission channel, meet the transmission

requirements of up to 100m~300m, and provide a super cost-effec - distance requirements of up to 100m~40km, and provide a super

tive 4x32GFC interconnection solution for data center storage area cost-effective 32GFC interconnection solution for data center

networks. storage area networks.

[l 8GFC/16GFC Optical Transceivers
8GFC SFP+ 300m~80km
8GFC CWDM SFP+ 40km~80km
8GFC XFP 300m~10km
16GFC SFP+ 125m~40km
16GFC DWDM SFP+ 40km

[ DPI Receiver-only Optical Modules
40G QSFP+ LR4 Rx 10km
100G QSFP28 LR4 Rx 10km
100G CFP2 LR4 Rx 10km

Meet the transmission distance requirement of 125m~80km,and Meet the demand for unidirectional transmission of up to 10km

and provides ultra-high cost-effective 40G/100G solutions for DPI

Ll

provide a super cost-effective 8GFC/16GFC interconnection

applications.

solution for data center SAN applications.
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metro DCl, inter-provincial backbone optical networks and other long-distance high—speed
as | nched'1(?0-(j_{.2006 coherent optical modules with both Ether -
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Jistance is up

I T00GE/OTN (QPSK)
100G CFP-DCO 80km-~2000km
100G CFP2-DCO 80km~2000km

[ 400GE/OTN (16QAM)
400G CFP2-DCO 120km

I 200GE/OTN (QPSK)
200G CFP2-DCO 80km~2000km

Support 100G/200G/400G Ethernet and
OTN, meet the transmission distance of

Support 100G/200G Ethernet and OTN,

meet the transmission distance of up to Support 100G Ethernet and OTN, meet

up to 120km, support data center 2000km, support data center interconnec - the transmission distance of up to

interconnection and mainstream 5G tion and mainstream 5G backhaul network 2000km, support data center intercon -

backhaul network interface. interface. nection and mainstream 5G backhaul

network interface.
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5G Fronthaul (I-Temp)

[ 25G Color Optical Transceivers
25G CWDM SFP28 10km~15km
25G MWDM SFP28 10km~15km

Il 10G Color Optical Transceivers
25G LWDM SFP28 10km~40km

10G CWDM SFP+ 10km~40km
10G DWDM SFP+ 40km~80km

I 25G Grey Optical Transceivers
25G SFP28 100m~40km
25G BiDi SFP28 10km~40km

25G DWDM SFP28 10km

Suitable for 5G fronthaul scenarios Suitable for 4G and 5G hybrid networking Suitable for 5G independent networking

with very rich optical fiber resources, scenarios where optical fiber resources are scenarios where optical fiber resources

can meet the demand for transmis - relatively scarce, and can meet the transmis - are relatively scarce, and can meet the
transmission distance requirements of

up to 10km~40km. The use of

sion distances of up to 100m~40km. sion distance requirements of up to

25G bidirectional transmission can 10km~80km. Using wavelength division

be realized through a pair or a single multiplexing technology to achieve wavelength division multiplexing

multi-channel single-fiber bidirectional technology to achieve multi-channel

transmission can save a lot of fiber resources.

optical fiber.
| single-fiber bidirectional transmission

can save a lot of fiber resources.

5G Backhaul

[ TOOGE/OTN Optical Transceivers
100G QSFP28 10km~80km

| 200GE/400GE Optical Transceivers
200G QSFP56 LR4 10km~20km
400G QSFP-DD LR8 10km

[ 200GE/OTN Optical Transceivers
200G QSFP-DD 10km~20km

Support 100G Ethernet and OTN dual
rate, meet the transmission distance

Support 200G Ethernet and OTN dual

rates, meet the transmission distance

Support 200G or 400G Ethernet rates,

meet the transmission distance )
requirements of up to 10km~20km requirements of up to 10km to 20km, requirements of up to 10km~80km, and
and can be compatible with and can be compatible with can be compatible with mainstream 5G
mainstream 5G backhaul network mainstream 5G backhaul network backhaul 100G network interfaces.

interfaces. architectures. Highlight No need to turn
on FEC to achieve zero error transmis -
sion within 20km, which can minimize

the delay of 5G networks.

Metro/xWDM
Transceivers
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OTN/CWDM/DWDM Optical Transceivers

1100G 140G 106
100G CFP SR10/LR4 40G QSFP+ SR4 100m/400m 110G SFP+80km
100G CFP2 SR10/LR4/ER4/ZR4 40G QSFP+ LR4 10km 10G CWDM SFP+ 80km
100G CFP4 SR4/LR4 40G QSFP+ ER4 40km 10G DWDM SFP+ 80km
100G QSFP28 SR4/LR4/ER4 LITE | 110G XFP 80km
/ER4/ZR4 110G CWDM XFP 80km

10G DWDM XFP 80km

Support 10G Ethernet and OTN, and
meets the transmission distance

Support 40G Ethernet and OTN, and meets
the transmission distance requirements of
up to 100m~40km.

Support 100G Ethernet and OTN, and

meets the transmission distance

requirements of up to 100m~80km. requirements of up to 80km.

SDH/Ethernet/CWDM/DWDM Opitical Transceivers

1622M~2.5G
622M SFP 20km~120km
622M CWDM SFP 40km~120km
1.25G SFP 550m~120km
1.25G BiDi SFP 40km~80km
1.25G CWDM BiDi SFP 20km~120km
1.25G CSFP 20km~40km
1.25G CWDM SFP 40km~120km
1.25G DWDM SFP 40km-~120km
2.5G SFP 300m~80km
2.5G BiDi SFP 20km~80km

§100M/155M
100M SGMII SFP 2km/10km
100M/155M SFP 2km~160km
100M/155M BiDi SFP 20km~120km
100M/155M CSFP 20km~40km
100M/155M CWDM SFP 80km-~120km

1 10G~28G
10G SFP+ 300m~80km
10G BiDi SFP+ 10km~80km
10G CWDM SFP+ 10km~80km
10G DWDM SFP+ 40km~80km
10G XFP 300m~120km
10G BiDi XFP 10km~80km
10G CWDM XFP 10km~80km
10G DWDM XFP 40km-~120km
25G SFP28 100m~40km
4GFC CWDM SFP 40km~80km

8GFC CWDM SFP+ 40km~80km 2.5G CSFP 20km
16GFC DWDM SFP+ 40km 2.5G CWDM SFP 40km~120km
32GFC DWDM SFP28 10km 2.5G DWDM SFP 80km

Generally support commercial-grade, extended-grade and industrial-grade operating temperature ranges, and meets the transmission distance
requirements of up to 100m~160km. Among them, the low-speed optical transceivers of 10G and below 10G are manufactured based on very mature
technology. With the support of the automatic manufacturing equipment independently developed by GIGALIGHT, not only can they guarantee
excellent quality, but they can also be supplied on a large scale and delivered quickly. Customers provide super cost-effective choices.

Ethernet Copper Transceivers

[ 10G Ethernet Il Gigabit Ethernet |l Fast Ethernet

100BASE-T SFP 100m
10/100BASE-T SFP 100m

1000BASE-T SFP 100m
10/100/1000BASE-T SFP 100m

10GBASE-T SFP+ 30m
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Nx100GE PAMA4Silicon Photonics

[l 8x100GE Optical Transceivers
800G QSFP-DD 800 PSM8 500m

I 4x100GE Optical Transceivers
400G QSFP-DD DR4 500m
400G QSFP-DD DR4+ 2km

I 1x100GE Opetical Transceivers
100G QSFP28 DR 500m

Adopt 100G PAM4 modulation technology and Silicon Photonics integration technology, and provide cost-effective ultra-high-speed optical intercon -
nection options for next-generation data center networks.

Nx50GE PAM4

Il 8x50GE Optical Transceivers and AOCs
400G QSFP-DD 100m~10km
400G QSFP-DD AOC
400G QSFP-DD to 2x 200G QSFP56 AOC
400G QSFP-DD to 4x 100G QSFP56 AOC
400G QSFP-DD to 8x 50G SFP56 AOC

Il 4x50GE Optical Transceivers and AOCs
200G QSFP56 100m~80km
200G QSFP56 AOC
200G QSFP56 to 2x 100G QSFP56 AOC
200G QSFP56 to 4x 50G SFP56 AOC

Il 1x50GE Optical Transceivers and AOCs
50G SFP56 SR 100m
50G SFP56 AOC

Adopt 50G PAM4 modulation technology
and 4 transmission channels to meet the

Adopt 50G PAM4 modulation technology and
8 transmission channels to meet the

Adopt 50G PAM4 modulation technology
and single transmission channel to meet
transmission distance requirements of up

transmission distance requirements of up to the transmission distance requirements of

100m~10km, providing a cost-effective 400G to 100m~80km, providing a cost-effective up to 100m, providing a cost-effective 50G

Ethernet interconnection solution for the 200G Ethernet interconnection solution for Ethernet interconnection solution for the

next-generation data center network. the next-generation data center network. next-generation data center network.

Nx10G/25G NRZ

Il 8x25GE Optical Transceivers and AOCs
200G QSFP-DD 100m~20km
200G QSFP-DD AOC
200G QSFP-DD to 2x 100G QSFP28 AOC
200G QSFP-DD to 4x 50G QSFP28 AOC

I 4x10GE Optical Transceivers and AOCs
40G QSFP+ 100m~40km
40G QSFP+ AOC
40G QSFP+ to 4x 10G SFP+ AOC

Il 4x25GE Optical Transceivers and AOCs
100G QSFP28 100m~80km
100G QSFP28 AOC
100G QSFP28 AOC (enhanced)
100G QSFP28 to 2x 50G QSFP28 AOC
100G QSFP28 to 4x 25G SFP28 AOC

Eight 25Gbps transmission channels, Four 25Gbps transmission channels, Four 10Gbps transmission channels,

meet the transmission distance require - meet the transmission distance

meet the transmission distance require -

ments of up to 100m~20km, and provide requirements of up to 100m~40km, and

ments of up to 100m~80km, and provide

a cost-effective 200G Ethernet intercon - provide a cost-effective 40G Ethernet

a cost-effective 100G Ethernet intercon -

nection solution for the next-generation interconnection solution for the

nection solution for the next-generation

data center network. next-generation data center network.

data center network.

SDI/HDMI/
USB Optics
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5G commercialization has brought a surge in Ultra-High-Definition (UHD) video services. In ordeﬁ to meet

these busir ess needs, GIGALIGHT has launched a series of 3G/12G-SDI video optical modules and exte

as wﬁT s USB/HDMI AOC and HDMI optical extenders, and can greatly increase the transﬂ_r%i‘ssion
on.
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converting the electrical signal carrylng,:\‘Z]];d4 o or data into an optical signal [Q';ransmls§|
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I USB/HDMI
USB 3.0 AOC 100m
HDMI 2.0 AOC100m
HDMI 1.4 Optical Extender (Tx or Rx)

112G-SDI - 13G-SDI
12G-SDI SFP+ 20km | 3G-SDI SFP 2km~80km
12G-SDI SFP+ Tx 20km 3G-SDI SFP Tx 2km~80km
12G-SDI SFP+ Rx 20km 3G-SDI SFP Rx 2km~80km
12G-SDI SFP+ 2Tx 20km 3G-SDI SFP 2Tx 2km~40km
12G-SDI SFP+ 2Rx 20km 3G-SDI SFP 2Rx 2km~40km
12G-SDI CWDM SFP+ 10km 3G-SDI CWDM SFP 20km~80km
12G-SDI CWDM SFP+ Tx 10km 3G-SDI CWDM SFP Tx 40km~80km
12G-SDI CWDM SFP+ 2Tx 10km 3G-SDI CWDM SFP 2Tx 20km~40km
12G-SDI Optical Extender (2TR) 3G-SDI Optical Extender (4Tx or 4Rx)

Among them, the USB 3.0 AOC can
support data transmission of up to
5Gbps, meeting the transmission
distance of up to 100m; HDMI 2.0 AOC
can support data transmission of up to

Among them, the optical module includes Among them, the optical modules include

transceiver, single-transmitter, single-re - transceiver, single-transmitter, single-re -

ceiver, dual-transmitter and dual-receiver ceiver, dual-transmitter and dual-receiver 18Gbps, meeting the demand for
transmission distance of up to 100m;
HDMI 1.4 optical extender with a 10G

single-transmitter or single-receiver

series, which can meet the transmission series, which can meet the transmission

distance requirements of up to distance requirements of up to 2km~80km;
10km~20km; the optical extender cooper - the optical extender works with four 3G-SDI

ates with two 12G-SDI optical transceiver single-transmitter or single-receiver optical optical module can support single

modules to support two 12Gbps bidirec - modules to support four 3Gbps unidirec - 10Gbps unidirectional transmission

tional transmission channel. tional transmission channels. channel.

Oﬁcal Transceiver

Tools

GIGALIGHT provides a series of portable testing, wavelength tunable and coding tools the performance of
optical modules can be tested on-site through the tester Parameters; the wavelength of the tunable optical

modules can be modiﬁedfthrough the tunable box; the compatibility code can be modified through the cloud
. x g ,-«»_ . . . . —'q‘ ."”‘&_‘_
mak‘eﬁpdwt compatlble with equipment of different vendgr;. ?:}!{i - .

e = |

Il Cloud Programmer
SFP/XFP/QSFP Cloud Programmer

[ Tunable Box
10G SFP+/XFP Tunable Box

Il Optical Transceiver Checkers
400G QSFP-DD Checker
200G QSFP56 Checker
200G QSFP-DD Checker
40G/100G QSFP Checker
25G SFP28 Checker
10G SFP+ Checker



; ; 5G Backhaul 200GE/400GE Ethernet 100GE QSFP28 (4x25G NRZ)
—— 5G Network Optical Transceivers

Product Name Wavelength Interface  Power Consumption Temperature Product Name Wavelength Interface  Power Consumption ~ Temperature
GQS-SPO201-LR4C 10km GQS-MP0O101-SR4C <2.5W C-Tem
5G Fronthaul 25GE/eCPRI SFP28 200G QSFP56 LR4 LWDM4 EML PIN Dual LC <T.5W C-Temp Q 100G QSFP28 SR4 100m 850nm VCSEL PIN MPO12 P
GQS-SP0201-L24C 20km GQS-MPO101-SR4AT <2W |-Temp
P/N Reach Wavelength T R Interf: P C ti T t
/ cac eI X X fiertace SASIESISHIIPRRI ESRSEs e GQD-SPO401-LR8C | 400G QSFP-DD LR8 10km LWDMS EML PIN ‘ Dual LC ‘ <13W C-Temp GQS-MPO101-ESRAC C-Temp
100G QSFP28 ESR4 300m 850nm VCSEL PIN MPO12 <2W —
GSS-MPO250-SRT 100m I-Temp GQS-MPO101-ESRAT I-Temp
850nm VCSEL PIN Dual LC <1w e 5G Backhaul 200GE/OTN GOM-SPOLOLIRAC -
GSS-MPO250-CSRT 300m I-Tem i A m
2 Product Name Wavelength Interface  Power Consumption Temperature GOM-SPOL0LLRAC 100G QSFP28 PSM4 10K 1310nm DML PIN MPO12 <3.5W C-Temp
- - m
GSS-SPO250-LST 300m 1310nm DML PIN Dual LC <1w |-Temp GQD-SPO201-LR8C 006 OSFP-DD LRE 10km WM - o DL o o
H < - - —
GSS-SPO250-LRT 10km 1310nm DML PIN Dual LC <12wW I-Temp GQD-SP0201-128C E 20km ue : =l G0 SlRe e 2D G
GSSR-SPO250-LRT 10km 1310nm N/A PIN Single LC <1W I-Temp GQS-SPO101-CLR4C 100G QSFP28 CWDM4 i CWDM4 DML PIN Dual LC <3.5W
5G Backhaul 100GE/OTN i y .
GSS-SP0O250-L2T 20km 1310nm EML PIN Dual LC <1.8W I-Temp GQS-SPOLOL-CLRAT I-Temp
Product Name Wavelength Interface  Power Consumption Temperature GQS-SP0O101-CCR4C 2k
GSS-SPO250-ERT 40km 1310nm EML APD Dual LC <2W I-Temp GQS-SPOLLL-LRAC = i © 100G QSFP28 CLR4 m CWDM4 DML PIN Dual LC <3.5W C-Temp
- - m 4 _
100G QSFP28 LR4 D LWDM4 DML PIN Dual LC <3.5W C-Temp GeEsireiehiles 10y
D GQS-SPOI111-124C 20km GQS-SPO101-4LR4C C-Temp
5G Fronthaul 25GE/eCPRI BiDi SFP28 100G QSFP28 4WDM-10 10km CWDM4 DML PIN Dual LC <4w R
PN Reach el % Rx Interface oo e | TaimseEie GQS-SPO111-ESAC | 100G QSFP28 ER4 Lite 40km LWDM4 DML APD Dual LC <3.8W C-Temp GQS-SPO101-4LRAT I-Temp
GQS-SPO101-LR4C C-Temp
GBP-2733250-LRT 1270nm/1330nm _ I-Temp 10km ——
10km DML PIN Single LC <l2w — GQS-SPO101-LRAT 100G QSFP28 LR4 LWDM4 DML PIN Dual LC <3.5W I-Temp
GBP-3327250-LRT 1330nm/1270nm |-Temp —
GQS-SP0O101-L24C 20km C-Temp
GBP-2733250-LST 1270nm/1330nm |I-Temp
15km DML APD Single LC <1.5W T GQS-SPO101-4ER4C " C-Temp
GBP-3327250-LST 1330nm/1270nm |-Tem — 2 1 1 100G QSFP28 4WDM-40 40km LWDM4 DML APD Dual LC <3.8W I —
P —— Data Center Optical Transceivers G0S-SPOL0L4ERAT FTemp
GBP-2733250-ERT 1270nm/1330nm I-Temp .
40km EML APD Single LC <1.8W — h - h . GQS-SPO101-ES4C 100G QSFP28ER4 Lite 30km/40km LWDM4 EML/DML APD Dual LC <4W C-Temp
GBP-3327250-ERT l330nm/l270nm I-Temp Ethernet Silicon Photonics (1/4/8XlOOG PAM4)
) GQS-SPO101-ER4C 100G QSFP28 ER4 40km LWDM4 EML/DML PIN+SOA Dual LC <5.5W C-Temp
Product Name Wavelength Interface Power Consumption Temperature
GQS-SP0101-ZR4C 100G QSFP28 ZR4 80km LWDM4 EML PIN+SOA Dual LC <6.5W C-Temp
GQS-SPO101-DRC 100G QSFP28 DR1 500 1310 Dual LC 4.5W C-T
5G Fronthaul 25GE/eCPRI CWDM SFP28 Q Q m nm ue - emp Fibre Channel 128GFC QSFP28
. GDM-SPO401-DR4AC | 400G QSFP-DD DR4 500m 1310nm MPO12 <10wW C-Tem
Wavelength Interface Power Consumption  Temperature Q > P/N Reach Wavelength Tx Rx Interface Power Consumption ~ Temperature
1271nm ~ 1371nm DML PIN <1.2W GDM-SPO801-DR8C | 800G QSFP-DD800 PSM8 500m 1310nm MPO24 <15W C-Temp GQS-MPO111-SRAC C-Temp
GSS-Cxx250-LRT 10km Dual LC |-Temp 100m 850nm VCSEL PIN MPO12 <2W ——
1471nm ~ 1571nm EML APD <1.8W GQS-MPO111-SR4T I-Temp
Ethernet 400GE QSFP-DD (8x50G PAM4)
GSS-Cxx250-LST 15km 1271nm ~ 1371nm DML APD Dual LC <1.8W |I-Temp GQS-MPO111-ESR4C C-Temp
P/N Product Name Reach Wavelength Tx Rx Interface Power Consumption ~ Temperature 300m 850nm VCSEL PIN MPO12 <2W ———
GQS-MPO111-ESRAT B
5G Fronthaul 25GE/eCPRI MWDM SFP28 GQD-MPO401-SR8C | 400G QSFP-DD SR8 100m 850nm VCSEL PIN MP024/MPO16 <10W C-Temp Q I-Temp
Fibre Channel 32GFC SFP28
— Interface Power Consumption  Temperature GDM-SPO40LFRSC |400GQSFPDDPSM8 |  2km | 13100m | EML | PIN | MPO24 | <12W | CTemp
o 4 H 8 Wavelength Interface T t
GSS-Mxx250-LRT 10km 1267.5nm ~ 1374.50m DML PIN Dual LC <12W I-Temp GQD-SPO40L-LREC | 400G QSFP-DD LRS | km | woM8 | EML | PN | DuallC | S50 | CTemp g emperature
- ! cT
GSS-MxX250-LST | 1skm | 1267.50m-137450m | DML APD | Duallc | <1.8W | 1Temp 6SS-MPO280-SRC - e o S SuellE 1w [
Ethernet 200GE QSFP56 (4x50G PAM4) GSS-MP0O280-SRT I-Temp
5G Fronthaul 25GE/eCPRI LWDM SFP28 :
P/N Product Name Reach Wavelength Tx Rx Interface Power Consumption  Temperature GSS-MPO280-ESRC C-Temp
P/N Reach Wavelength Tx Rx Interface Power Consumption Temperature GQS-MP0O201-SRAC | 200G QSFP56 SR4 100m 850nm VCSEL PIN MPO12 <5W C-Temp 300m 850nm VCSEL PIN Dual LC <1w —
GSS-MPO280-ESRT I-Temp
GSS-Sxx250-LRT 10km L1~L12 DML PIN Dual LC <1.2W |-Temp GQS-MP0O201-DR4AC | 200G QSFP56 DR4 500m 1310nm EML PIN MPO12 <5.5W C-Temp
GQS-SP0201-FR4C 200G QSFP56 FR4 2k CwWDM4 EML PIN Dual LC 5W C-T G55-5PO280LRC 10km 1310nm PN PIN Dual LC 1w cTemp
GSS-Sxx250-EST 20k L1~L12 DML APD Dual LC 1.5W I-Tem B A m ua < -lemp
i i - - GQS-SPO201-EFRAC | 200G QSFP56 EFRA 10k CWDM4 EML PIN Dual LC <TW cT 6SS-SPO28OESC 40Kkm 1310nm EML APD DualLc <Law C-Temp
GSS-SXX250-ERT 40km 12~L10 EML APD Dual LC <1.8W I-Temp Qs : Q m ua ~emp
GQS-SP0201-LRAC 10km GSS-Dxx280-LRT 10km C18~C61 EML APD Dual LC <1.8W I-Temp
5G Fronthaul 25GE/eCPRI DWDM SFP28 200G QSFP56 LR4 LWDM4 EML PIN Dual LC <T7.5W C-Temp X
GQS-SP0201-L.24C 20km Fibre Channel 16GFC SFP+
Wavelength Interface PSE OISO | Tpaiie GQS-SPO201-ERAC | 200G QSFP56 ER4 40km LWDM4 EML APD DualLC <9W C-Temp P/N Reach Wavelength Tx Rx Interface Power Consumption ~ Temperature
GSS-Dxx250-LRT 10km C18~C61 EML APD Dual LC <1.8W |-Temp GQS-SP0201-ZR4C 200G QSFP56 ZR4 80km LWDM4 EML PIN+SOA Dual LC <10W C-Temp GPP-8514G-SRC 125m 850nm VCSEL PIN Dual LC <0.8W C-Temp
5G Fronthaul 10GE/CPRI CWDM SFP+ Ethernet 50GE SFP56 (50G PAMA4) GPP-3114G-LRC 10km 1310nm DML PIN Dual LC <1w C-Temp
Wavelength Interface Power Consumption  Temperature Product Name Reach Wavelength Interface  Power Consumption  Temperature GPP-31I4GESC 40km 1310nm EML APD DualLc <L8w C-Temp
1271nm ~1571nm GDP-xx14G-04C C-Temp
GCP-xx192-01T 10km DML APD Dual LC <1.5W I-Temp GSS-MPO560-SRC 50G SFP56 SR 100m 850nm VCSEL PIN Dual LC <2W C-Temp 40km C18~(C61 EML APD Dual LC <1.8W
1471nm ~1571nm GDP-xx14G-04T |-Temp
1471nm ~1611nm Ethernet 200GE QSFP-DD (8x25G NRZ) DPI Receiver-only Optical Modules
GCP-xx192-04T 40km EML APD Dual LC <1.8W |I-Temp )
1471nm ~1571nm P/N Product Name Reach Wavelength Tx Rx Interface Power Consumption  Temperature P/N Product Name Reach Wavelength Rx Interface Power Consumption  Temperature
GQD-MP0O201-DSR4C 200G QSFP-DD SR8 100 850 VCSEL PIN MPO24/MPO16 4W C-T
5G Fronthaul 10GE/CPRI DWDM SFP+ Q Q m nm / N emp GQSR-SPO400-LRAC C-Temp
GDM-SP0201-FR8C 200G QSFP-DD PSM8 2km il o =y ] <6W C-Tem 40G QSFP+LR4 Rx 10km CWDM4 PIN Single LC <1.5W —
. Y nm a
Wavelength Interface Power Consumption Temperature GDM-SPO201-LRSC 10km <6.5W p GQSR-SPO400-LR4N E-Temp
GDP-xx192-04T 40km C18~C61 EML APD Dual LC <2W |I-Temp GQD-SP0201-LR8C 200G QSFP-DD LRS 10km IWDMs DML PIN Dual LC <T5W o1 GQSR-SP0101-LR4C 100G QSFP28 LR4 Rx 10km LWDM4 PIN Single LC <1.5W C-Temp
GDP-xx192-08T ‘ 80km ‘ C18~C61 EML APD Dual LC <2W I-Temp GQD-SPO201-L28C i 20km ua : -Temp .
GF2R-S101-LR4C 100G CFP2 LR4 Rx 10km LwWDM4 PIN Single LC <3W C-Temp
100GE/OTN QSFP28
— —— M
— Data Ce nter AOC - COherent Optlcal MOdUIeS Product Name Reach Wavelength Interface Power Consumption ~ Temperature
GQS-MPO111-SR4C 100m 850nm VCSEL PIN MPO12 <2W C-Temp
200GE/OTN CFP2-DCO (DP-QPSK) 100G QSFP28 SR4
Ethernet 50GE/200GE/400GE AOC (1/4/8x50G PAM4) GQS-MPO111-SRAT 100m 850nm VCSEL PIN MPO12 <2W |I-Temp
P/N Reach Wavelength EDFA Min. Tx OSNR Typical Rx OSNR Tolerance Power Consumption
N Product Name length Power Consumption Temperature / - i ° GQS-MPOI111-ESR4C 300m 850nm VCSEL PIN MPO12 <2w C-Temp
GF2-S201-ZR-1TC it <18W GQS-MPOL11-ESRAT 1000 QSFP28 ESRA 300 850 VCSEL PIN MPO12 <oW
GSS-MDO560-(D)(x)xxC 50G SFP56 AOC 1.00m ~ 100m <2W perend C-Temp 80km - 17dB @ 0.1nm QS- 2 ) it I-Temp
GF2-S201-ZR-0TC without <17TW
GQS-MD0201-(D)(X)xxC 200G QSFP56 AOC 1.00m ~ 100m <5W perend C-Temp ol Eert , GQS-SPO111-LRAC 100G OSFP28 LRA 10km Lwbm4 DML PIN Dual LC <3.5W C-Temp
EZSAAIRANTE vy with S GQS-SPO111-124C Q 20km LWDM4 DML PIN Dual LC <35W C-Tem
GQQ2-MD0O201-(D)(x)xxC 200G QSFP56 to 2x 100G QSFP56 AOC 1.00m ~ 100m <5W (200G end),<4.5W (100G end) C-Temp CFSI0LMROTC 600km Tunable 50GHz thout 35dB @ 0.1nm 15.5dB @0.1nm . : P
- - | <
GQS4-MD0201-(D)(x)xxC 200G QSFP56 to 4x 50G SFP56 AOC 1.00m ~100m <5W (200G end),<4.5W (100G end) C-Temp GF2-S201-ZR-1TC i 24w GQS-SPO111-ES4C 100G QSFP28 ER4 Lite 40km LWDM4 DML APD DualLC e C-Temp
] ] ] N ! 1200km 13dB @0.1nm EML =AW
GQD-MDO401-(D)(x)xxC 400G QSFP-DD AOC 1.00m ~ 100m <10W perend C-Temp GF2-S201-ZR-0TC without 23w -~ oom
GDA2-MDO401-(D)(x)xxC 400G QSFP-DD to 2x 200G QSFP56 AOC 1.00m ~ 100m <9W (400G end), <5W (200G end) C-Temp GQS-SPO111-ER4C 100G QSFP28 ER4 40km LWDM4 PIN+SOA Dual LC : C-Temp
EML <6W
GDA4-MDO401-(D)(x)xxC 400G QSFP-DD to 4x 100G QSFP56 AOC 1.00m ~ 100m <9W (400G end),<4.5W (100G end) C-Temp 5 :
100GE/OTN CFEP2-DCO (DP-OPSK GQS-SPO111-ZR4C 100G QSFP28 ZR4 80km LWDM4 EML PIN+SOA Dual LC <6.5W C-Temp
GDS8-MDO401-(D)(x)xxC 400G QSFP-DD to 8x 50G SFP56 AOC 1.00m ~ 100m <10W (400G end), <2W (50G end) C-Temp / (DP-Q )
P/N Reach Wavelength EDFA Min. Tx OSNR Typical Rx OSNR Tolerance Power Consumption
GF2-S101-ZR-1TC with < 18W .
Ethernet 25GE/50GE/100GE/200GE AOC (1/2/4/8x25G NRZ) 80km : 17dB @0.1nm —— 12G-SDI Optical Modules
GF2-S101-ZR-0TC without < 17TW
P/N Product Name length Power Consumption Temperature 3
GF2-S101-MR-1TC Full C-band with S 12G-SDI SFP+
GSS-MDO250-(D) (x)xxC 1.00m ~ 100m <1W perend C-Temp CFLSIOLMROTC 600km Tunable 50GHz — 35dB @0.1nm 15.5dB @0.1nm 18w
25G SFP28 AOC withou Pin-out Reach Wavelength Interface  Power Consumption Temperature
GSS-MDO250-(D)(x)xxT 1.00m ~100m <1W perend |-Temp .
GF2-S101-ZR-1TC with < 24W
GSS-MD0250-E(D)(x)xxC 1.00m ~300m <1W perend C-Temp 1200km Ll @ e GHP-3112G-L2CDM MSA 20k 1310 DML PIN Dual LC < 1.8W CT
25G SFP28 AOC (enhanced) GF2-5101-ZR-0TC without <23W P D Non-MSA m nm ua . emp
GSS-MDO250-E (D)(x)xxT 1.00m ~300m <1W perend I-Temp
GQQ-MDO500-(D)(x)xxC 50G QSFP28 AOC 1.00m ~ 100m <1.5W perend C-Temp 12G-SDI SFP+ Tx
100GE/OTN CFP-DCO (DP-QPSK) ) )
GQS-MDO101-(D)(x)xxC 1.00m ~100m <2.5W perend C-Temp Pin-out Wavelength Interface Power Consumption Temperature
100G QSFP28 AOC P/N Reach Wavelength EDFA Min. Tx OSNR Typical Rx OSNR Tolerance ~ Power Consumption
GQS-MDO101-(D) (X)xxT 1.00m ~ 100m <2W perend I-Temp 4 g A 2 GHT-3112G-L2CDM MSA _
GCF-S101-ZR-1TC with <23W 20km 1310nm DML Single LC < 1w C-Temp
GQS-MDO101-E(D)(x)xxC 1.00m ~300m <2W perend C-Temp 80km : 17dB @0.1nm GHT-3112G-L2CD Non-MSA
100G QSFP28 AOC (enhanced) GCF-S101-ZR-0TC without <22W
GQS-MDO101-E(D)(x)xxT 1.00m ~300m <2W perend |I-Temp .
GCF-S101-MR-1TC — Full C-band with - 0 y 0 <24W 12G-SDI SFP+ Rx
GQS2-MDO101-(D C 100G QSFP28 to 2x 50G QSFP28 AOC 1.00m ~ 100m . . C-Tem m . 5dB @0.1nm 15.5dB @ 0.1nm
Q (D)(x)xx Q Q <2.5W (100G end),<1.6W (50G end) P GCF-S101-MR-OTC Tunable 50GHz without <23W Pin-out Interface Power Consumption Temperature
GQP-MDO101-(D)(x)XxxC 100G QSFP28 to 4x 25G SFP28 AOC 1.00m ~ 100m <2.5W (100G end), <1W (25G end) C-Temp GCFSI0L7RITC » i e —aw GHR12G.L2CDM VA
i _ N - R 1 m 13dB @ 0.1nm 20km PIN Single LC < 0.5W C-Tem
GQD-MD0201-(D)(x)xxC 200G QSFP-DD AOC 1.00m ~100m <4W perend C-Temp GCF-S101-ZROTC without <230 GHR-12G-L2CD Non-MSA g p
GDA2-MD0201-(D)(x)xxC 200G QSFP-DD to 2x 100G QSFP28 AOC 1.00m ~ 100m <4W (200G end), <2.5W (100G end) C-Temp
GDA4-MD0201-(D)(x)xxC 200G QSFP-DD to 4x 50G QSFP28 AOC 1.00m ~ 100m <4W (200G end),<2W (506 end) C-Temp 12G-SDI SFP+ 2Tx
Pin-out Wavelength Interface Power Consumption Temperature
—— Metro Optical Transceivers GTT-313112G-L2CD Non-MSA 20km 1310nm DML Dual LC <2W C-Temp
Ethernet 10GE/40GE AOC (1/4x10G NRZ)
P/N Product Name length Power Consumption Temperature 100GE/OTN CFP 12G-SDI SFP+ 2Rx
GSS-MDO100-(D)(x)xxC 10G SFP+AOC 1.00m ~300m <0.8W per end C-Temp Product Name Wavelength Interface Power Consumption Temperature Pin-out I Power Consumption Temperature
GQS-MDO400-(D)(x)xxC 40G QSFP+AOC 1.00m ~ 400m <1.5W per end C-Temp GCF-M101-SR10C | 100G CFP SR10 400m 850nm VCSEL PIN MPO24 <TW C-Temp GRR -12G-L2CD Non-MSA 20km PIN DuallC < 1w C-Temp
GQP-MDO400-(D)(x)xxC 40G QSFP+ to 4x 10G SFP+AOC 1.00m~150m | <L5W (40G end); <0.8W (10G end) C-Temp GCF-S101-LR4C ‘ 100G CFP LR4 ‘ 10km ‘ LWDM4 ‘ EML ‘ PIN ‘ Dual LC ‘ <ow ‘ C-Temp
12G-SDI CWDM SFP+
Wavelength Interface Power Consumption Temperature
X 100GE/OTN CFP2 GHPC -xx12G-L1CDM MSA
Fibre Channel 32GFC/128GFC AOC (1/4x28G NRZ) 10km | 1270nm~ 1570nm | DML PIN Dual LC < 18w C-Temp
) P/N Product Name Reach Wavelength Tx Rx Interface Power Consumption ~Temperature GHPC -xx12G-L1CD Non-MSA
P/N Product Name length Power Consumption Temperature
GF2-M101-SR10C | 100G CFP2 SR10 400m 850nm VCSEL PIN MPO24 <8W C-Temp
GSS-MD0280-(D)(x)xxC 1.00m ~100m <1W per end C-Temp
32GFC SFP28 AOC GF2-S101-LR4C 100G CFP2 LR4 10km LWDM4 EML PIN Dual LC <6W C-Temp 12G-SDI CWDM SFP+ Tx
GSS-MD0280-(D)(x)xxT 1.00m ~ 100m <1W per end I-Temp _
GF2R-S101-LR4C 100G CFP2 LR4 Rx 10km LWDM4 N/A PIN Dual LC <3W C-Temp Pin-out Wavelength Interface Power Consumption Temperature
GSS-MDO280-E(D)(x)xxC 1.00m ~300m <1W perend C-Temp
32GFC SFP28 AOC (enhanced) GF2-S101-ERAC 100G CFP2 ER4 40km LWDM4 EML PIN DualLC <9W C-Temp GHTC-xx12G-L1CDM MSA " o 67 Sl Single LC W T
g y ~ i m nm-~ nm ingle < -Tem
GSS-MDO280-E(D)(x)xxT 1.00m ~300m <1W per end I-Temp GHTCx12G-L1CD Non-MSA g p
GQS-MDO111-(D)(x)xxC 1.00m ~100m <2W per end C-Temp 100GE/OTN CFP4
128GFC QSFP28 AOC
GQS-MDO111-(D)(x)xxT 1.00m ~100m <2W per end I-Temp Product Name Wavelength Interface Power Consumption Temperature 12G-SDI CWDM SFP+ 2Tx
GQS-MDO111-E(D)(x)xxC 1.00m ~300m <2W perend C-Temp GF4-M101-SR4C | 100G CFP4 SR4 100m 850nm VCSEL PIN MPO12 <2.5W C-Temp Pin-out Wavelength Interface Power Consumption Temperature
128GFC QSFP28 AOC (enhanced)
GQS-MDO111-E(D)(x)xxT 1.00m ~300m <2W per end I-Temp GF4-S101-LR4C 100G CFP4 LR4 10km LWDM4 EML PIN Dual LC <4W C-Temp GTT Cxxxx12G-L2CD Non-MSA 20km 1270nm~ 1570nm DML Dual LC < 2W C-Temp




